
Stand: 02.09.2012 / 17:00:53

Ergebnisübersicht: Oberhof,PLS am 01.09.2012 [201236002] 01.09.2012 - 01.09.2012

1 Dressurprüfung Kl. A    Aufg. A5/1

1. Claudia Bruhn (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) Ikarus D78 7.60P

2. Maria Bathmann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez e. V.) Indian Manitou79 7.50P

3. Jacqueline Kunter (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e.V.) Djamila 3750 7.40P

4. Antje Herenz-Cyll (RFV Billwerder 1924 e.V.) Faelzens Perlenzauber58 7.30P

5. Pia-Antonia Löwe (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) Bastian 859 7.20P

6. Kim Charline Hagemeister (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Panya 2121 7.10P

7. Antje Herenz-Cyll (RFV Billwerder 1924 e.V.) Dorian 30353 7.00P

7. Medina Alsleben (PS Granderheide e.V.) Romitage132 7.00P

9. Jil Sophie Hagemeister (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Carlo 34721 6.90

10. Katharina Hasler (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Duke Wonderful S55 6.80

11. Janin Lifke (RFV Bad Segeberg u.U.e.V.) Desiree 43047 6.60

12. Denise Weigel (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez e. V.) Darleen's Darling42 6.50

13. Birgit Lübcke (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez e. V.) Kastella 1183 6.40

14. Marie Dittmann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez e. V.) Sommersby 17143 6.20

15. Nadine Schütt (RFV Schmilau i.Herzogtum e.V.) Licaro 3102 6.10

15. Andrea Bössow (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Peenemaid122 6.10

17. Claudia Loest (SG Ventschow e.V.) Germanicus 1768 6.00

18. Marie Dittmann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez e. V.) Beau Renard 210 5.90

19. Julia Oehrlein (Ostholst.RV Malente Eutin e.V.) George  Washington67 5.80

20. Juliane Pech (RFV Gägelow e.V) Laurin 13296 5.70

21. Bettina Schmidt (RV Gostorf e. V.) Adju 91 5.60

22. Juliane Hartwig (RFV Blowatz e.V.) Adorado 22 5.50

2 Dressurprfg. Kl. L    Aufg. L5

1. Maria Bathmann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez e. V.) Indian Manitou79 7.40P

2. Antje Herenz-Cyll (RFV Billwerder 1924 e.V.) Faelzens Perlenzauber58 7.00P

3. Claudia Bruhn (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) Ikarus D78 6.90P

4. Jacqueline Kunter (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e.V.) Djamila 3750 6.60P

5. Birte Lifke (RFV Bad Segeberg u.U.e.V.) Desiree 43047 6.40

6. Nadine Schütt (RFV Schmilau i.Herzogtum e.V.) Licaro 3102 6.30

7. Kim Charline Hagemeister (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Panya 2121 6.00

8. Antje Herenz-Cyll (RFV Billwerder 1924 e.V.) Dorian 30353 5.80

8. Julia Oehrlein (Ostholst.RV Malente Eutin e.V.) George  Washington67 5.80

10. Jil Sophie Hagemeister (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Carlo 34721 5.70

11. Andrea Bössow (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Peenemaid122 5.60

12. Birgit Lübcke (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez e. V.) Kastella 1183 5.30

13. Marie Dittmann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez e. V.) Sommersby 17143 5.20

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl. A**

1. Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.) Legolas 15598 8.50P

2. Nicole Griesberg (RFV Alt Bukow e.V.) Cosmo 5740 8.30P

3. Kathrin Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Cacau 913 8.20P

4. Lina Meier (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Calito J15 7.80P

4. Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Zefira161 7.80P

6. Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.) Cleophea33 7.50P

6. Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Diego mi Curazon49 7.50P

8. Johanna Atzpodien (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Sinfonie 179140 7.40

9. Birgit Wolters (RFV Isenhof) Chaccudo26 7.10

10. Melanie Blievernicht (RFV Blowatz e.V.) Domingo 62451 7.00

11. Melanie Blievernicht (RFV Blowatz e.V.) Laleika 288 6.90

11. Susann Malchow (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) Miro As 2183 6.90

13. Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Catao non Klicka25 6.80

13. Birgit Wolters (RFV Isenhof) Full Doyen62 6.80

15. Klaus-Markus Leinert (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) Cilenos L31 5.50

4 Springpferdeprüfung Kl. L

1. Kathrin Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Cacau 913 8.20P

2. Lina Meier (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Calito J15 8.00P

3. Andreas Bäse (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Caliostro S14 7.80P

4. Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Zefira161 7.60P

5. Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.) Cleophea33 7.30P

5. Andreas Bäse (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lunique 3112 7.30P

7. Birgit Wolters (RFV Isenhof) Chaccudo26 7.00

7. Nicole Griesberg (RFV Alt Bukow e.V.) Cosmo 5740 7.00

9. Johanna Atzpodien (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Sinfonie 179140 6.60

10. Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Catao non Klicka25 5.70

11. Klaus-Markus Leinert (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) Cilenos L31 5.30

11. Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.) Legolas 15598 5.30

13. Birgit Wolters (RFV Isenhof) Full Doyen62 4.60
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5/1 Punktespringprüfung Kl. A

1. Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Gragina71 27.00 / 31.52P

2. Rüdiger Brombach (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) Nokus Pokus120 27.00 / 32.79P

3. Harald Heiden (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Ladina 4586 27.00 / 35.48P

4. Maike Tauchnitz (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.) Sinead 3139 27.00 / 38.60P

5. Franziska Atzpodien (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Waringa 7154 27.00 / 39.49P

6. Hanna Henriette Seiler (RFV An der Talmühle-Havekost e.V.) Carlito 1520 27.00 / 41.02P

7. Jessica Adomat (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Captain Jack 3117 27.00 / 41.20P

8. Anna-Sophia Thillmann (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Dark Angel 2041 27.00 / 41.98P

9. Maren Behrens (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Little Lady 161106 27.00 / 44.39P

10. Anna-Julie Schmidt (Lübecker RV e.V.) Angelo 4125 27.00 / 45.62P

11. Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Diego mi Curazon49 25.00 / 37.96

12. Klaus-Markus Leinert (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) Coco 23534 25.00 / 54.08

13. Melanie Blievernicht (RFV Blowatz e.V.) Laleika 288 23.25 / 49.84

14. Andre Hagemann (RV Klützer Winkel e.V) Chira P30 23.00 / 46.12

15. Harald Heiden (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Rossini 252134 22.00 / 50.97

16. Thoralf Lange (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) La Vida 985 15.75 / 51.93

17. Maike Fritsch (RV Klempau u.U.e.V.) Desaster 546 15.50 / 48.88

18. Scarlett Andjelic (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Solita 5142 14.25 / 49.20

19. Sabine Hoyer (RPZV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V.) Laura Z95 12.75 / 51.44

20. Kevin Vesper (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) W - Calata152 12.25 / 49.29

21. Juliane Pech (RFV Gägelow e.V) Laurin 13296 11.00 / 58.17

22. Sophie Buchfink (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Loxley Legendär109 3.00 / 37.84

23. Carina Hünemörder (RSV Zierow e.V.) Sonnenland144 3.00 / 38.52

24. Christin Schulz (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Grandena 2179 3.00 / 45.19

25. Maike Fritsch (RV Klempau u.U.e.V.) Ulf 13146 1.75 / 47.01

26. Nico Prange (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.) Rapiet 3127 0.00 / 42.68

5/2 Punktespringprüfung Kl. A

1. Birgit Wolters (RFV Isenhof) Full Skyline64 27.00 / 35.11P

2. Maik Tlattla (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) Inka Girl80 27.00 / 35.96P

3. Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Bari Pai8 27.00 / 37.05P

4. Uwe Thomas (RFV Blowatz e.V.) Ibis 2477 27.00 / 37.19P

5. Anne Pölkow (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Lenox 34100 27.00 / 38.62P

6. Hanna Hünemörder (RSV Zierow e.V.) Highlight 14574 27.00 / 39.62

7. Hanna Hünemörder (RSV Zierow e.V.) Waterluna156 27.00 / 39.73

8. Uwe Thomas (RFV Blowatz e.V.) Colino 3335 27.00 / 40.54

9. Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Quan Air124 27.00 / 41.59

10. Anne Pölkow (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Golden Gade 270 27.00 / 46.61

11. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.) Lavara 697 26.00 / 37.49

12. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.) Uta 27147 25.75 / 47.44

13. Anne Pölkow (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Lenni 799 25.50 / 52.85

14. Sigrid Weidemann (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Vainqueur 17148 25.00 / 38.68

15. Lydia Lienshöft (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Philou 17123 23.00 / 37.00

16. Lisa Hünemörder (RSV Zierow e.V.) Grille 9872 18.00 / 50.48

17. Steffen Kalugin (SPV Sukow e. V.) Cookie 3838 3.00 / 32.79

6/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg. Kl. A**

1. Maike Tauchnitz (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.) Sinead 3139 *0.00 / 41.90P

2. Harald Heiden (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Ladina 4586 *0.00 / 42.73P

3. Anna-Julie Schmidt (Lübecker RV e.V.) Angelo 4125 *0.00 / 45.06P

4. Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Gragina71 *4.00 / 33.68P

5. Anna-Sophia Thillmann (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Dark Angel 2041 *4.00 / 40.23P

6. Harald Heiden (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Rossini 252134 *4.00 / 43.64P

7. Marion Meyer (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Derbys dream44 4.00 / 41.95

8. Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Conda Tarnka36 4.00 / 43.98

9. Christin Schulz (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Grandena 2179 5.00 / 65.73

10. Rüdiger Brombach (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) Nokus Pokus120 8.00 / 59.77

11. Jörg Kellmann (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Samland Gräfin137 9.50 / 67.75

12. Scarlett Andjelic (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Solita 5142 12.25 / 62.41

6/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg. Kl. A**

1. Michael Gutt (TSG Schönberg e.V.) Antares 2246 *0.00 / 35.08P

2. Uwe Thomas (RFV Blowatz e.V.) Ibis 2477 *0.00 / 41.79P

3. Uwe Thomas (RFV Blowatz e.V.) Colino 3335 *0.00 / 47.97P

4. Anne Pölkow (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Lenox 34100 *4.00 / 37.68P

5. Lisa Hünemörder (RSV Zierow e.V.) Waterluna156 *4.00 / 41.89P

6. Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Quan Air124 *8.00 / 43.58P

7. Birgit Wolters (RFV Isenhof) Full Skyline64 *16.00 / 63.94
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8. Lydia Lienshöft (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Philou 17123 0.00 / 0.00

9. Maik Tlattla (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) Inka Girl80 4.00 / 42.68

10. Katrin Greve (Pferdesportclub Kölzin e.V.) Jasper 7881 4.00 / 43.12

11. Anne Pölkow (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Golden Gade 270 4.00 / 46.12

12. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.) Uta 27147 4.00 / 48.10

13. Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Bari Pai8 5.50 / 67.15

14. Hanna Hünemörder (RSV Zierow e.V.) Highlight 14574 5.50 / 67.38

15. Diana Brandt (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) Chira P30 8.00 / 47.31

16. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.) Viola 274151 17.00 / 81.02

7 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg. Kl. L

1. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.) Wiska 3159 *0.00 / 29.80P

2. Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Lino Ja Ne104 *0.00 / 29.95P

3. Anna Madlen Horn (RV Klützer Winkel e.V) Watch me H155 *0.00 / 30.21P

4. Nicole Griesberg (RFV Alt Bukow e.V.) Lateran B93 *0.00 / 32.81P

5. Jan Merten (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Chico 64228 *4.00 / 31.16P

6. Birgit Wolters (RFV Isenhof) Full Doyena63 *4.00 / 31.41P

7. Hans-Peter Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Lätizia 294 *8.00 / 28.55P

8. Rüdiger Brombach (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) Nokus Pokus120 *8.00 / 32.62P

9. Gerlinde Rudolph (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) Medina 71116 4.00 / 37.66P

10. Michael Gutt (TSG Schönberg e.V.) Antares 2246 4.00 / 38.08

11. Hanna Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Larissa 46392 4.00 / 39.94

12. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.) Lavara 697 4.00 / 40.93

13. Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Campione 516 4.00 / 41.21

14. Birgit Wolters (RFV Isenhof) Full Charisma60 4.00 / 43.75

15. Birgit Wolters (RFV Isenhof) Full Skyline64 4.00 / 44.40

16. Julia Steppe (RSV Zierow e.V.) Melodie 297181 4.00 / 44.83

17. Julia Steppe (RSV Zierow e.V.) Queen Bee 5182 4.00 / 45.29

18. Uwe Thomas (RFV Blowatz e.V.) Bonny 79212 4.00 / 45.56

19. Anne Pölkow (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Lenni 799 6.75 / 62.97

20. Gerlinde Rudolph (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) Luxemburg As 2113 8.00 / 38.06

21. Nicole Griesberg (RFV Alt Bukow e.V.) Lancada 589 8.00 / 41.63

22. Marion Meyer (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Derbys dream44 8.00 / 42.48

23. Steffen Kalugin (SPV Sukow e. V.) Cookie 3838 8.00 / 42.65

24. Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Conda Tarnka36 8.00 / 42.90

25. Lina Meier (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Carla 11519 8.00 / 42.98

26. Maik Tlattla (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) Inka Girl80 8.00 / 44.15

27. Diana Brandt (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) Chira P30 8.00 / 47.00

28. Jörg Kellmann (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Samland Gräfin137 8.00 / 49.68

29. Franziska Atzpodien (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Waringa 7154 12.00 / 40.24

30. Kevin Vesper (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) Lancado 290 12.00 / 41.57

31. Katrin Greve (Pferdesportclub Kölzin e.V.) Jasper 7881 12.00 / 41.95

32. Anna-Julie Schmidt (Lübecker RV e.V.) Angelo 4125 12.50 / 53.56

33. Ann Madeleine Kriese (RFV An der Talmühle-Havekost e.V.) Likido 2103 15.25 / 64.36

8 SpringprüfungKl. M* m. Siegerrunde

1. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.) Amadeus 7254 *0.00 / 53.95P

2. Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Campione 516 *4.00 / 44.88P

3. Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Lino Ja Ne104 *4.00 / 46.20P

4. Andreas Bäse (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Caliostro S14 *4.00 / 48.74P

5. Anna Madlen Horn (RV Klützer Winkel e.V) Watch me H155 *4.00 / 49.50P

6. Nicole Griesberg (RFV Alt Bukow e.V.) Lateran B93 *4.00 / 52.29P

7. Hans-Peter Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Lätizia 294 *8.00 / 48.76P

8. Birgit Wolters (RFV Isenhof) Full Doyena63 *8.00 / 54.91P

9. Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.) Romaro131 *12.00 / 48.85

10. Julia Steppe (RSV Zierow e.V.) Queen Bee 5182 *12.00 / 49.86

11. Gerlinde Rudolph (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) Luxemburg As 2113 8.00 / 72.07

12. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.) Verena 36150 8.00 / 73.53

13. Anne Pölkow (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Connor 3337 8.00 / 75.08

14. Uwe Thomas (RFV Blowatz e.V.) Derren 245 8.00 / 82.58

15. Nicole Griesberg (RFV Alt Bukow e.V.) Lancada 589 8.75 / 86.69

16. Birgit Wolters (RFV Isenhof) Silver Jet138 12.00 / 82.83

17. Andreas Bäse (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lunique 3112 13.50 / 89.03

18. Jan Merten (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Chico 64228 16.25 / 84.31

19. Birgit Wolters (RFV Isenhof) Full Charisma60 18.25 / 100.10

20. Gerlinde Rudolph (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) Medina 71116 20.00 / 71.98

9 Stillspringwettbewerb Kl. E

1. Maren Behrens (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Little Lady 161106 7.40P

2.  Friederike Hoehle (Reitfreunde Börtzow e. V.) Lady Day 1171 7.20P

3.  Manuela Brennmehl (RV Güstrow) Lunique 3112 7.00P
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4. Lucy Marie Venzke (RSV Zierow e.V.) Eloise 1957 6.70P

5.  Anika Pogoda () Ladina 4586 6.50P

5.  Katja Kohl (RV Ostseebad Boltenhagen e.V.) Reiko201 6.50P

7. Gina Brückmann (RV Sülsdorfer Soers) Desire200 6.40

8.  Lara Maria Mixdorf (RV Alt Bukow) Cosmo 5740 6.30

8. Johann Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Kaisertanz82 6.30

10. Doreen Kunstmann (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.) Hubertus 6076 6.00

10.  Hanna Oldenburg (RV Rehna) Kim Gerly170 6.00

12. Carina Hünemörder (RSV Zierow e.V.) Sonnenland144 5.90

13.  Michelle Meier (RV Carolinenhof) Leonie173 4.80

10 Dressurwettbewerb Kl. E     Aufg.   E8

1. Alisa Drescher (Lübecker RV e.V.) Luca 152110 7.60P

2. Maren Behrens (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Little Lady 161106 7.40P

3.  Anela Harten (RV Blau Weiss Oberhof) Goran192 7.20P

4.  Niklas Rieck (RV Carolinenhof) Hightower166 7.00P

5. Denise Weigel (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez e. V.) Darleen's Darling42 6.60P

6.  Jördis Ingwersen (PSV Blau-Weiss Oberhof e.V.) Mylene As191 6.50P

7.  Pia Klewer (RFV Pötenitz) Le Carré172 6.40

8.  Pauline Krause (PV Blau-Weiss Oberhof) Hans im Glück165 6.20

9.  Vicky Kommke (PSV Blau-Weiß Oberhof e.V) Gepetta190 6.00

10.  Mandy Wagner (PSV Boltenhagen e.V.) Jonny168 5.80

10.  Annemarie Matthe (RV Pinnow) Gaylord180 5.80

12.  Pia Isabell Saß (RV Klützer Winkel) Lancado 290 5.70

12.  Lisa Horn () Cyprian199 5.70

14.  Kassandra Hey (PSV Boltenhagen) Keno169 5.50

11 Führzügelklassen-Wettbewerb

1.  Valentina Alsleben (PS Granderheide e.V.) Daydream 8043 8.00P

2.  Ann-Sophie Gabriel (PSV Boltenhagen e.V.) Silva176 7.80P

3.  Jasper Rieck (RV Carolinenhof e.V.) Tamira198 7.70P

4.  Miriam Bathmann (RV Carolinenhof e.V.) Darleen178 7.50P

5.  Paula Krause (SG Groß Stieten) Hubertus 6076 7.00

6.  Tim Schimanski (PSV Blau-Weiss Oberhof e.V.) Aida193 6.60

6.  Nele Schimanski (PSV Blau-Weiss Oberhof e.V.) Ghana  II194 6.60

6.  Lea Würz (PSV Blau-Weiss Oberhof e.V.) Ghana I195 6.60

12/1 Reiter-Wettbewerb

1. Henrike Reeps (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez e. V.) Darleen's Darling42 8.20P

2.  Nele Busse (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) Highlight 14574 7.90P

3.  Jette Berndt (RFV Gadebusch) Casandra 42162 7.50P

4.  Tessa Leni Thillmann (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühl) Ronja 2218133 6.80P

4.  Maja Hahn (PSV Blau-Weiss Oberhof e.V.) George197 6.80P

4.  Lisa Horn () Cyprian199 6.80P

12/2 Reiter-Wettbewerb

1.  Daniel Klamt (PSV Blau-Weiss Oberhof e.V.) Ghana  II194 7.80P

2.  Pia Klewer (RFV Pötenitz) Le Carré172 7.60P

3.  Milena Schimmel (PSV Blau-Weiss Oberhof e.V.) Ghana I195 7.00P

4.  Ulrika Klamt (PSV BLau-Weiss Oberhof e.V.) Gepetta190 6.50P

4.  Sophie Leibold (PSV Blau-Weiss Oberhof e.V.) Goran192 6.50P

4.  Sophie Seifert (PSV Blau-Weiss  Oberhof e.V.) George197 6.50P

12/3 Reiter-Wettbewerb

1.  Cathleen Grunewald (PSV Boltenhagen) Fanny164 8.30P

2.  Unna Ingwersen (PSV Blau-Weiss Oberhof e.V.) Penny196 7.80P

3.  Giulia Alsleben (PSV Granderheide) Daydream 8043 7.60P

4. Julia Bathmann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez e. V.) Darleen178 7.20P

5.  Laura-Marie Kagel (Sülsdorfer Soers) Captain Jack 3117 6.80

5.  Nele Busse (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) Milton 64118 6.80

5.  Pilvie Franz (PSV Blau - Weiss Oberhof e.V.) Ghana I195 6.80

12/4 Reiter-Wettbewerb

1.  Alica Behrends (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Ecko Fresh163 8.10P

2.  Riek Au (PSV Blau-Weiss Oberhof  e.V.) Ghana  II194 7.70P

3.  Paula Nagel (RFV Gadebusch) Modell175 7.50P

4.  Josephine Schielke (Sülsdorfer Soers) Captain Jack 3117 7.30P

5.  Lara Grimm (RV Bad Schwartau) Ulf 13146 6.80

5.  Anka Wenhardt (PSV Blau-Weiss Oberhof e.V.) Mylene As191 6.80
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5.  Luisa Gutzmann (PSV Blau-Weiss Oberhof e.V.) George197 6.80
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